| | \$ \$ | |
|--|---------------------------------------|---|
| CERTIFICATE O | F ORGANIZAT | IY FILED EFFECTIVE |
| (Instructions on | back of application) | 2015 FEB 19 AM 11: 45 |
| 1. The name of the limited liabilit | y company is: | SECRETARY OF STATE |
| GG Land Group-Colorado Springs, | LLC | |
| 2. The complete street and mailin 2110 N 32nd Street Boise, Idaho 83 | • | al designated office: |
| (Street Address) | | |
| (Mailing Address, if different than street add | | · · · |
| 3. The name and complete street | address of the register | ed agent: |
| Zach Tomlinson | 2110 N 32nd Street, Boise Idaho 83703 | |
| (Name) | (Street Address) | |
| Guy Tomlinson Zach Tomlinson | | e City, California 96145 , Boise Idaho 83703 |
| | | |
| 5. Mailing address for future correct Po Box 7556 Tahoe City, California | 96145 | ort notices): |
| 6. Future effective date of filing (c | | |
| Signature of a manager, member person. | er or authorized | |
| Signature Typed Name: Guy Tomlinson | | Secretary of State use only IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 02/19/2015 05:00 IK:2589782 CT:172099 BH:1462 CK:2589782 CT:172099 BH:1462 |
| Signature | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Typed Name: | | W148062 |
| | | |